MD
ME
MD

MB
MC
ME

FD
FE
MB

ME
MC
MB

4 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini)
Cat hdp scr

Colaneri Massimo C 15 150
Lucarelli Sandro C 25 139
Giorgi Maurizio C 17 144
Colaneri Massimo 15 178
Lucarelli Sandro 25 142
Giorgi Maurizio 17 175
Colaneri Massimo 15 156
Lucarelli Sandro 25 165
Giorgi Maurizio 17 164

2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)
Cat hdp scr

Boschini Giovanni E 0 178
Caruso Dario C 15 176
Claps Tonino C 25 157
Boschini Giovanni 0 183
Caruso Dario 15 130
Claps Tonino 25 186
Boschini Giovanni 0 175
Caruso Dario 15 161
Claps Tonino 25 146

8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo)
Cat hdp scr

Di Giallorenzo Gianna F 21 137
Feoli Anna F 28 162
Fabriani Mario E 7 171
Di Giallorenzo Gianna 21 150
Feoli Anna 28 135
Fabriani Mario 7 188
Di Giallorenzo Gianna 21 129
Feoli Anna 28 177
Fabriani Mario 7 205

6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio)
Cat hdp scr

Giusti Enrico C 25 133
Tanzi Roberto C 14 119
Bernardi Flavio E 8 191
Giusti Enrico 25 145
Tanzi Roberto 14 201
Bernardi Flavio 8 217
Giusti Enrico 25 147
Tanzi Roberto 14 203
Bernardi Flavio 8 246
17.a

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

tot.
165
164
161
490
193
167
192
552
171
190
181
542
1584

tot.
178
191
182
551
183
145
211
539
175
176
171
522
1612

tot.
158
190
178
526
171
163
195
529
150
205
212
567
1622

tot.
158
133
199
490
170
215
225
610
172
217
254
643
1743

Bonus
20

O O OO o o o

N
o

O O O o

Bonus

Noooooooooo

o o

Bonus
0
20
0
0
20
10
20
30
0
20

0
0
0

Bonus
0
20
0
0
20
20
30
30
20
20
40
30
30

21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE MC Antonucci lvano C 10 154
7-2 MB Di Domizio Tullio E 10 190
MA Sciascia Giuseppe E 0 224
Di Domizio Tullio 10 205
Sciascia Giuseppe 0 206
Antonucci lvano 10 193
Sciascia Giuseppe 0 160
Antonucci lvano 10 188
Di Domizio Tullio 10 189
1624
40

23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE MD Assanti Mario C 25 162
3-4 MD Celso Walter C 9 184
MA Branchesi Massimo E 0 224
Celso Walter 9 203
Branchesi Massimo 0 198
Assanti Mario 25 196
Branchesi Massimo 0 257
Assanti Mario 25 166
Celso Walter 9 132
1632
20

17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE MC D'Ambrosio Fabio C 12 151
5-6 MC Derme Paolo C 8 150
MA Onesti Roberto E 0 236
Derme Paolo 8 137
Onesti Roberto 0 163
D'Ambrosio Fabio 12 146
Onesti Roberto 0 224
D'Ambrosio Fabio 12 165
Derme Paolo 8 215
1742
120

19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE FE Cisci Serena F 29 139
7-8 ME Vargas Valentino C 25 90
MD De Angelis Dario C 22 188
Vargas Valentino 25 112
De Angelis Dario 22 130
Cisci Serena 29 128
De Angelis Dario 22 136
Cisci Serena 29 157
Vargas Valentino 25 94
2003
260

23 maggio 2019

tot.
164
200
224
588
215
206
203
624
160
198
199
557
1769

tot.
187
193
224
604
212
198
221
631
257
191
141
589
1824

tot.
163
158
236
557
145
163
158
466
224
177
223
624
1647

tot.
168
115
210
493
137
152
157
446
158
186
119
463
1402

Bonus
0
20
30
30
20
20
20
30
0
20
20
30
30

Bonus
20
20
30
30
20
20
30
30
40
20

0
30
30

Bonus
20
0
30
30
0
10
0
0
30
0
30
30
30

Bonus
20
0
20
3

o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2039
270

2144
320

1857
210

1472
70



MB
MC
MC

MB
MB
MC

MC
MD
MB

MB
FA
MA

20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)
hdp

Cat
Bretti Maurizio E
Gagliardi Domenico C
Cochi Angelo C

Bretti Maurizio

Gagliardi Domenico

Cochi Angelo

Bretti Maurizio
Gagliardi Domenico
Cochi Angelo

2

10
9

SCr
151
204
212

213
203
177

215
173
164

18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

Cat
Dimasupil Joel E
Rabang Wilfred E
Singson Edison Villa C

Dimasupil Joel

Rabang Wilfred

Singson Edison Villa

Dimasupil Joel

Rabang Wilfred

Singson Edison Villa

hdp

2
10
7

ScCr
194
171
154

195
171
148

200
145
169

24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni)

Cat
Diotallevi Sergio C
Catucci Angelo C
Poli Aldo E

Diotallevi Sergio
Catucci Angelo
Poli Aldo

Diotallevi Sergio
Catucci Angelo
Poli Aldo

hdp

14
13
0

14
13
0

14
13
0

scr
145
207
157

136
126
224

168
179
158

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

tot.
153
214
221
588
215
213
186
614
217
183
173
573
1775

tot.
196
181
161
538
197
181
155
533
202
155
176
533
1604

tot.
159
220
157
536
150
139
224
513
182
192
158
532
1581

22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)

Cat
Marchini Claudio E
Di Pirro Patrizia P
Oddi Stefano E
Marchini Claudio

Di Pirro Patrizia
Oddi Stefano

Marchini Claudio
Di Pirro Patrizia
Oddi Stefano

17.a

hdp

4
12
0

scr
160
169
178

165
193
176

164
153
219

tot.
164
181
178
523
169
205
176
550
168
165
219
552
1625

Bonus
0
20
30
0
20
20
20
30
20
0
20
30
30

Bonus
0

[« eNeNel

0
0
0

Bonus
0
20
0
0

o

13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz)

Cat

PISTE MB Diaz Giampier E
9-10 MB Jose Ronaldo E
MB Fermo Randy E

Jose Ronaldo
Fermo Randy
Diaz Giampier

Fermo Randy
Diaz Giampier
Jose Ronaldo
2015
240

15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )

Cat

PISTE MB Timpano Romano E
11-12 MB Cioli Danilo E
MC Guidi Andrea C

Cioli Danilo
Guidi Andrea
Timpano Romano

hdp
5
5
6

[e2]

(&)

hdp
5
10
7

~

hdp
14
30
0

30
0
14

14
30

hdp
18
5

scr
169
207
205

155
193
161

186
201
160

scr
204
173
212

195
133
175

180
148
238

scr
243
124
200

176
229
189

203
189
126

scr
151
207

Guidi Andrea

Timpano Romano

Cioli Danilo
1694

90
9 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali)
Cat
PISTE MC Piraccini Stefano C
13-14 FD Maracchini Marta F
MA Buonanno Giacomo E

Maracchini Marta

Buonanno Giacomo

Piraccini Stefano

Buonanno Giacomo

Piraccini Stefano

Maracchini Marta
1651

70
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio)
Cat
PISTE FC Zega Chiara F
15-16 MA Maio Alessandro E
FA Balzano Annalisa F

Maio Alessandro
Balzano Annalisa
Zega Chiara

Balzano Annalisa
Zega Chiara
Maio Alessandro
1665
40

23 maggio 2019

2

189

200
193
155

218
158
223

tot.
174
212
211
597
160
199
166
525
192
206
165
563
1685

tot.
209
183
219
611
205
140
180
525
187
153
248
588
1724

tot.
257
154
200
611
206
229
203
638
203
203
156
562
1811

tot.
169
212
191
572
205
195
173
573
220
176
228
624
1769

Bonus
20

0

O O O O o

20
0
0
0

Bonus
20
20
20
30
20

0
20
0
0
0
30
30
30

Bonus
40
0
20
30
20
30
0
30
20
20
0
30
30

Bonus
20
20
20
30
20

30
20
20
30
30
30

1755
70

1944
220

2081
270

2039
270



ME
MD
MD

MA
MA
MA

MC
ME
MD

MC
MC
MB

5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)
hdp

Di Clementi Basilio
Croce Lorenzo
Badolati Ernesto

Di Clementi Basilio
Croce Lorenzo
Badolati Ernesto

Di Clementi Basilio
Croce Lorenzo
Badolati Ernesto

7 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti)
hdp

Magini Matteo
Moro Andrea
Buti Massimo

Magini Matteo
Moro Andrea
Buti Massimo

Magini Matteo
Moro Andrea
Buti Massimo

Cat

C
C
C

Cat

E
E
E

25
18
16

25
18
16

25
18
16

0
0
0

o

o

SCr
114
177
133

154
159
211

126
158
198

scr
240
195
202

200
227
182

189
249
200

1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello)

Ambrosi Curzio
Giovannetti Roberto
Tiberi Sandro

Ambrosi Curzio
Giovannetti Roberto
Tiberi Sandro

Ambrosi Curzio
Giovannetti Roberto
Tiberi Sandro

Cat

OO0

hdp

25
20
16

25
20
16

25
20
16

scr
122
116
154

122
112
171

119
152
138

3 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini)

Baldini Giorgio
Riccioni Vieri
Scarpignato Lorenzo
Baldini Giorgio
Riccioni Vieri
Scarpignato Lorenzo
Baldini Giorgio
Riccioni Vieri
Scarpignato Lorenzo

17.a

Cat

C
C
E

hdp

15
5
0

SCr
194
194
201

185
188
196

160
232
201

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

tot.
139
195
149
483
179
177
227
583
151
176
214
541
1607

tot.
240
195
202
637
200
227
182
609
189
249
200
638
1884

tot.
147
136
170
453
147
132
187
466
144
172
154
470
1389

tot.
209
199
201
609
200
193
196
589
175
237
201
613
1811

Bonus
0
20
0
0
20
0
30
30
0
0
20
15
0

Bonus
30
20

0
30
0
30
20
30
0
30
0
30
30

Bonus
0

0
0
0
0
0

N
o

O O O O o o

Bonus
0
20
20

O O O o o

w
o

o O o

12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)

Cat hdp scr
PISTE ME Mellina Stefano C 16 193
17-18 MB Benvenga Fabrizio E 10 143
MD Rocchetti Roberto C 22 183
Benvenga Fabrizio 10 164
Rocchetti Roberto 22 188
Mellina Stefano 16 156
Rocchetti Roberto 22 161
Mellina Stefano 16 173
Benvenga Fabrizio 10 159
1742
135
10 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE MC Fipaldini Paolo C 19 167
19-20 MC Imparato Marcello C 16 169
MB Sarao Giorgio E 10 215
Imparato Marcello 16 191
Sarao Giorgio 10 190
Fipaldini Paolo 19 141
Sarao Giorgio 10 180
Fipaldini Paolo 19 183
Imparato Marcello 16 219
2134
250
16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE MD Lani Piero C 21 135
21-22 MD d'Amicis Antonio C 12 185
MC Tilli Miro C 6 188
d'Amicis Antonio 12 168
Tilli Miro 6 193
Lani Piero 21 136
Tilli Miro 6 212
Lani Piero 21 180
d'Amicis Antonio 12 181
1409
20
14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli)
Cat hdp scr
PISTE MC Mastrogiacomo Antony C 10 246
23-24 MB Marsili Pierpaolo E 0 190
MA Polimeni Roberto E 4 185
Marsili Pierpaolo 0 237
Polimeni Roberto 4 202
Mastrogiacomo Antony 10 225
Polimeni Roberto 4 235
Mastrogiacomo Antony 10 175
Marsili Pierpaolo 0 237
1881
70

23 maggio 2019

tot.
209
153
205
567
174
210
172
556
183
189
169
541
1664

tot.
186
185
225
596
207
200
160
567
190
202
235
627
1790

tot.
156
197
194
547
180
199
157
536
218
201
193
612
1695

tot.
256
190
189
635
237
206
235
678
239
185
237
661
1974

Bonus

20
0
20
30
0
20
0
0
20
20
0
15
30

Bonus

0
0
30
0
20
0
0
0
20
0
30
0
0

Bonus

20
20
20
30
20
20
0
30
20
20
20
30
30

Bonus

40
0
0

30

30

20

30

40

30
0

30

40

30

1839
175

1890
100

1975
280

2294
320



Riepilogo

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

giovedi 23 maggio 2019

4 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini) 40 1624
2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso) 20 1632
8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo) 120 1742
6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio) 260 2003
20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi) 240 2015
18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson) 90 1694
24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni) 70 1651
22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirrt 40 1665
5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi) 135 1742
7 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti) 250 2134
1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello) 20 1409
3 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini) 70 1881
l BEST | 2204 |
17.a

21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia)
17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti)
19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)
13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz)

15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )

9 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali)

11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio)
12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)
10 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao)
16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli)

14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli)

23 maggio 2019

270
320
210
70
70
220
270
270
175
100
280
320

2039
2144
1857
1472
1755
1944
2081
2039
1839
1890
1975
2294



